物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格
导体结
构
电缆近似外
径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 2X2X0.14 9/0.14 6 53.93 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 3X2X0.14 9/0.14 6.2 59.14 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 4X2X0.14 9/0.14 6.7 69.89 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 5X2X0.14 9/0.14 7.4 84.86 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 6X2X0.14 9/0.14 7.9 97.18 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 7X2X0.14 9/0.14 7.9 99 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 8X2X0.14 9/0.14 8.7 118.49 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 9X2X0.14 9/0.14 9.4 137.56 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 10X2X0.14 9/0.14 9.9 152.53 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 11X2X0.14 9/0.14 10.2 162.53 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 12X2X0.14 9/0.14 10.2 164.34 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 13X2X0.14 9/0.14 10.9 188.06 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 14X2X0.14 9/0.14 10.9 189.88 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 15X2X0.14 9/0.14 11.4 206.9 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 16X2X0.14 9/0.14 11.4 208.72 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 17X2X0.14 9/0.14 11.9 226.44 158Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.14B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 18X2X0.14 9/0.14 11.9 228.25 158Ω/km

ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 10X2X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 229.04 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 11X2X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 245.57 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 12X2X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 248.93 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 13X2X0.25 16/0.14 13.1 279.27 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 14X2X0.25 16/0.14 13.1 282.62 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 15X2X0.25 16/0.14 13.8 309.74 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 16X2X0.25 16/0.14 13.8 313.08 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 17X2X0.25 16/0.14 14.4 339.28 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 18X2X0.25 16/0.14 14.4 342.63 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 19X2X0.25 16/0.14 14.4 345.98 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 20X2X0.25 16/0.14 15 372.44 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 21X2X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 388.04 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 22X2X0.25 16/0.14 16.2 429.55 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 23X2X0.25 16/0.14 16.8 459.54 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 24X2X0.25 16/0.14 16.8 462.9 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 25X2X0.25 16/0.14 17.4 493.08 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 26X2X0.25 16/0.14 17.4 496.42 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 27X2X0.25 16/0.14 17.4 499.79 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 28X2X0.25 16/0.14 18 531.67 73.84Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.25B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 29X2X0.25 16/0.14 18 535.02 73.84Ω/km

ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 19X2X0.34 22/0.14 16.4 451.86 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 20X2X0.34 22/0.14 16.8 474.32 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 21X2X0.34 22/0.14 17.4 505.74 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 22X2X0.34 22/0.14 18.4 558.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 23X2X0.34 22/0.14 19.4 612.89 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 24X2X0.34 22/0.14 19.4 617.48 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 25X2X0.34 22/0.14 19.8 643.1 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 26X2X0.34 22/0.14 19.8 647.7 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 27X2X0.34 22/0.14 19.8 652.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 28X2X0.34 22/0.14 20.4 689.22 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 29X2X0.34 22/0.14 20.4 693.82 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 30X2X0.34 22/0.14 20.4 698.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 31X2X0.34 22/0.14 21.5 758.09 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 32X2X0.34 22/0.14 21.5 762.69 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 33X2X0.34 22/0.14 21.5 767.29 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 34X2X0.34 22/0.14 22.4 823.56 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 35X2X0.34 22/0.14 22.4 828.16 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 36X2X0.34 22/0.14 22.4 832.74 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 37X2X0.34 22/0.14 22.4 837.35 61.1Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.34B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 38X2X0.34 22/0.14 23.2 890.52 61.1Ω/km

ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 35X2X0.5 18/0.19 25.7 1117.05 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 36X2X0.5 18/0.19 25.7 1123.89 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 37X2X0.5 18/0.19 25.7 1130.74 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 38X2X0.5 18/0.19 26.8 1213.29 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 39X2X0.5 18/0.19 26.8 1220.14 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 40X2X0.5 18/0.19 26.8 1226.97 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 41X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.1 1403.57 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 42X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.1 1410.41 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 43X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.1 1417.25 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 44X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.1 1424.1 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 45X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.6 1469.95 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 46X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.6 1476.78 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 47X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.6 1483.63 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 48X2X0.5 18/0.19 29.6 1490.47 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 49X2X0.5 18/0.19 31.1 1646.7 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 50X2X0.5 18/0.19 31.1 1653.54 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 51X2X0.5 18/0.19 31.1 1660.37 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 52X2X0.5 18/0.19 31.1 1667.23 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 53X2X0.5 18/0.19 32 1750.55 39Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.000.50B LiHCH-TP 300/300V 54X2X0.5 18/0.19 32 1757.39 39Ω/km

ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 35X2X1.5 31/0.25 35.9 2469.52 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 36X2X1.5 31/0.25 35.9 2490.34 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 37X2X1.5 31/0.25 35.9 2511.16 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 38X2X1.5 31/0.25 37.7 2690.59 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 39X2X1.5 31/0.25 37.7 2711.41 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 40X2X1.5 31/0.25 37.7 2732.23 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 41X2X1.5 31/0.25 40.8 3076.03 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 42X2X1.5 31/0.25 40.8 3096.84 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 43X2X1.5 31/0.25 40.8 3117.67 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 44X2X1.5 31/0.25 40.8 3138.49 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 45X2X1.5 31/0.25 41.9 3313.71 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 46X2X1.5 31/0.25 41.9 3334.53 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 47X2X1.5 31/0.25 41.9 3355.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 48X2X1.5 31/0.25 41.9 3376.18 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 49X2X1.5 31/0.25 43 3522.57 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 50X2X1.5 31/0.25 43 3543.39 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 51X2X1.5 31/0.25 43 3564.21 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 52X2X1.5 31/0.25 43 3585.04 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 53X2X1.5 31/0.25 44.4 3768.23 13.3Ω/km
ANO04.003.02.001.50B LiHCH-TP 300/500V 54X2X1.5 31/0.25 44.4 3789.05 13.3Ω/km